
SSE# 0000438636 8/2/2023
Title: PSC‐21‐3055 Miscellaneous Toll Collection Consultant Support Services on an As‐Needed Basis
Due Date: 08‐09‐2023

Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
ACCENTURE, LLP  ‐
ATKINS  PA AVERIAL BEEBE ray.cunningham@atkinsglobal.com BUSN ‐   850/575‐1800
Arcadis, a California Partnership Colleen Kane la_info@ibigroup.com 213/769‐0011  ext  56123
COMPUTER AID, INC. BRIAN BOYLE BRIAN_BOYLE@COMPAID.COM BUSN ‐ 610 530‐5039   00000 ;    FAX ‐ 610 530‐5197
Consensus System Technologies Patrick Chan patrick.chan@consystec.com 718/767‐5120  ext
Duncan Solutions, Inc Alexis VanDeventer avandeventer@duncansolutions.com 414/847‐3892  ext
ECLIPSE MANAGEMENT Cristian Llacer cristian@eclipsemanagement.com 787/664‐2727  ext
ELLIOT A RUSOFF DBA METALS 2000 ELLIOT A RUSOFF ELLIOTRUSOFF@GMAIL.COM BUSN ‐   800/454‐1323     ;    CELL ‐   646/251‐6511     ;    FAX ‐   800/454‐8013
ENTECH ENGINEERING PC BARBARA DULSKI BDULSKI@ENTECH‐PC.COM BUSN ‐   212/785‐8018     ;    BUSN ‐   646/722‐0000   140
Enovate Consulting, LLC Tara Huff thuff@enovateengineering.com 732/284‐1907  ext
GANNETT FLEMING ENGINEERS &  ‐
HENNINGSON, DURHAM & RICHARDSON  ‐
HNTB NEW YORK ENGINEERING  ‐
Hayduk Engineering, LLC Stephen Hayduk sah@haydukengineering.com 631/476‐0600  ext
IKOS Consulting Kevin Gonzalez kgonzalez@ikosconsulting.com 646/755‐0131  ext
J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN ‐ 01 484/433‐5142
JACOBS CIVIL CONSULTANTS, INC.  ‐      ;     ‐
Milligan Partners LLC Heidi Corcoran heidi@milliganpartners.com 888/885‐1302  ext
Omega Zero Waste, LLC Edgar Medina edgar.medina@omegaproservices.net (646) 247‐5573  ext
PARSONS TRANSPORTATION GROUP OF NY  ‐
PENDA AIKEN INC PENDA AIKEN PAIKEN@PENDAAIKEN.COM BUSN ‐   718/643‐4880     ;    CELL ‐   917/623‐9583     ;    FAX ‐   718/643‐9573
PROTEK INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SVS LLC JILL PITTORE JILL@PROTEKITSERVICES.COM BUSN ‐ 1 845/267‐0453     ;    CELL ‐ 1 914/260‐0596     ;    FAX ‐ 1 845/267‐0454
RAUL V. BRAVO & ASSOCIATES, INC. CLAUDIO R BRAVO PROCUREMENT@RVBA.COM BUSN ‐ 703 326‐9092     ;    FAX ‐ 703 326‐9096
STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES INC  ‐
SWIFT TECH, LLC STUART TESSLER STESSLER@SWIFTTECHLLC.COM BUSN ‐   631/580‐0250     ;    FAX ‐   631/580‐0488
WSP USA INC  ‐
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext


